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Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

H.M. Kongens Serieseilaser

L315011566 Royal Norwegian Yacht Club

Class:(1,0) 11:Meter (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO.

A WDN P

NOR 191
NOR 175
NOR 151
NOR 157

YACHTNAME
Air Force One
olivia
Greenpeas
UGLY

HELMSMAN
Erlend Munkeby
Arild Vikse

Nina Braaten
Kristian Fodstad

Preliminary Result

Races: 1,2
CLUB Pts(1.R.)
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 0,00
Ullern Seilforening 5,70
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 3,00

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 8,00

Pts(2.R.)
0,00
3,00

10,00
5,70

T-Pts
0,00
8,70

13,00

13,70

T-Rank

A WDN



Class:(1,0) Knarr (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO.

© 0o ~NO O~ WDN P
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NOR 138
NOR 140
NOR 130
NOR 134
NOR 137
NOR 11
NOR 109
NOR 98
NOR 79
NOR 14
NOR 16
NOR 75
NOR 113
NOR 38
NOR 106
NOR 91

YACHTNAME
Aiolos

Lisa
Blamann
Aquarius
Bogga
Plankton
Helen
Suzanne
Namsen
Esther
Viljen

Zen
Mathilde
nanin
Munin
Magdalena

HELMSMAN

Morten Heldal Haugerud
Dag Ivar Ytreberg

Nils Petter Haugfos

Eric Larsson

knut-erik herstad
Inge-Bertin Almeland
Lars Haugfos

Alexander Arnesen
Richard Lie

LISE HORNTVEDT
Odd Gutteberg

Knut Espenes

Tobias Reiering

Per Waaler

Sindre Hugo Bjerkestrand
Magdalena Fabczak

CLUB

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Drammens Seilforening
Drammens Seilforening
Drammens Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Drammens Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening

Pts(L.R.)
0,00
3,00
10,00
8,00
5,70
11,70
14,00
16,00
13,00
17,00
15,00
19,00
21,00
20,00
18,00
22,00

Pts(2.R.)) T-Pts T-Rank
3,00 3,00 1

5,70 8,70 2
0,00 10,00 3
8,00 16,00 4
11,70 17,40 5
10,00 21,70 6
14,00 28,00 7
13,00 29,00 8
16,00 29,00 9
15,00 32,00 10
18,00 33,00 11
17,00 36,00 12
19,00 40,00 13
20,00 40,00 14
23,00 41,00 15
23,00 45,00 16



Class:(1,0) Snipe (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO.
NOR 30090
SWE 28359
NOR 31173
NOR 29896
NOR 30660
NOR 29673
NOR 31015
NOR 3009
NOR 28452
NOR 30840
NOR 30556

© 0o ~NO O~ WDN P

T =
= o

YACHTNAME
HAPPY DAY‘S
Steffeni

Never Too Late Ill.

VK1

N& og da
Cachaca
loco
Shacole
Noname
Gissur Hvite

HELMSMAN
BIRGER JANSEN
Maria Ohrn

Johan G Mejleender
@yvind Parken
Steffen Skjgnberg
Halvor Poulsson
Arild Figenschou
Bou Tveitan

Ole Martin Moen
Geir Hansen
T.Thorgeir Harsem

CLUB

Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum

Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening
Baerum Seilforening

Pts(1.R.)
0,00
8,00
3,00
5,70

16,00
15,00
14,00
10,00
11,70
13,00
18,00

Pts(2.R.)
0,00
5,70

11,70
13,00
3,00
8,00
10,00
16,00
15,00
14,00
18,00

T-Pts
0,00
13,70
14,70
18,70
19,00
23,00
24,00
26,00
26,70
27,00
36,00

T-Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11



Class:(1,0) Drake (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO. YACHTNAME HELMSMAN CLUB Pts(1.R.) Pts(2.R.) T-Pts T-Rank
1 NOR 284 Dejavu Pal Berg Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 0,00 0,00 0,00 1
2 NOR 287  Powerplay Tor Mginichen Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 3,00 10,00 13,00 2
3 NOR 278  Terrier VI Jargen Stang Heffermehl KNS 8,00 5,70 13,70 3
4 NOR 280 Footloose Steff Herbern Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 5,70 8,00 13,70 4
5 NOR 286  Spirit Hans Wang Kongelig Norsk Seilforening 13,00 3,00 16,00 5
6 NOR 273  Blue Dragon John Hatch Fredriksta 13,00 13,00 26,00 6



Class:(1,0) Express (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R.
T-Rank SAIL NO.
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NOR 2006
NOR 997
NOR 430
NOR 755
NOR 952
NOR 349
NOR 147
NOR 1150
NOR 1058
NOR 536
NOR 819
NOR 186
NOR 1020
NOR 988
NOR 727
NOR 171
NOR 124
NOR 1105
NOR 164
NOR 259
NOR 212
NOR 130
NOR 1080
NOR 936
NOR 325
NOR 193

YACHTNAME
impuls

Fram XVII
Krahn-Eriksen
Orca
Regattamaskinen Asbjarn
eco

Sannja
Hvergang
Rock'n All
Proxy

Crazy Anna
Albicilla
SPR@YT
JaJa

power play
North Shore
Milonga

Akva

DNF3
Asbjarg

Sfinx
Pressless
innit!

Excel

Gjertrud

HELMSMAN

Morten Aagaard
Kristoffer Spone

Finn Eriksen

Erik Holter

Ane Berg Tomter
Magnus Brun

Arild Holt

Stein Broch Olsen
Magne Simonsen
Olav Mosvold Larsen
Richard Karlsen
Camilla Nore

Frode Gunnestad
Randi Wgien

Petter Hagelund
Gotteberg Geir

Eirik Malthe-Sgrenssen
Ivar Engen

Jostein Magnussen
Andrea Hovland Dalsegg
Kjetil Mo

Harald Lothe

Arne Haabeth

Bjgrn W Johansen
Terje Karslen

Stig Arild Pettersen

CLUB

Bundefjorden Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Drgbaksund Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

BSF

Oslo Seilforening

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Asker Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

OSlo Sf

KNS

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening
Oslo Seilforening
Bundefjorden Seilforening
Oslo Sf

KNS

Pts(1.R.) Pts(2.R.) T-Pts T-Rank

0,00

8,00

5,70

3,00
15,00
10,00
13,00
14,00
17,00
16,00
11,70
18,00
19,00
21,00
33,00
20,00
25,00
22,00
24,00
30,00
26,00
27,00
23,00
33,00
29,00
28,00

3,00
0,00
10,00
17,00
5,70
13,00
15,00
14,00
11,70
16,00
25,00
20,00
19,00
18,00
8,00
22,00
21,00
24,00
27,00
23,00
29,00
28,00
33,00
26,00
30,00
33,00

3,00
8,00
15,70
20,00
20,70
23,00
28,00
28,00
28,70
32,00
36,70
38,00
38,00
39,00
41,00
42,00
46,00
46,00
51,00
53,00
55,00
55,00
56,00
59,00
59,00
61,00
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Class:(1,0) IF (Class) Races: 1.R., 2.R.

T-Rank SAIL NO.
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NOR 128
NOR 30
NOR 221
NOR 160
NOR 44
NOR 39
NOR 142
NOR 153
NOR 211
NOR 21
NOR 176
NOR 105
NOR 141
NOR 222
NOR 90
NOR 3488

YACHTNAME
MADELEINE
Ifnot

Anina

Sol

Jennifer
New Deal
Sunbim
Compromise
Lydia

Fl

Caprifol
IfNot

Fant
Bananas
Rising Sun
Tai Fung

HELMSMAN

Robert Bay

Terje Johannesen
Charlotta Jonsson
Jan Christian Jgrgensen
Bernt Nissen

Bjgrn Rud

BJarn Edwardsen
Trond Aasland

Hilde Thoresen
Christian Huse

Bjgrn Andersen

Erik Holter-Sgrensen
Tom Bruton

Steinar Mollan

Frode Vasholmen
Frederic Kloster

CLUB

Baerum Seilforening

Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860
Asker Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening

Baerum Seilforening

Frognerkilen Seilforening Av 1860
Kongelig Norsk Seilforening

Oslo Seilforening

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening

KNS

Baerum Seilforening

Hallingdal Seilforening

Kongelig Norsk Seilforening

Pts(1.R.) Pts(2.R.)

0,00
11,70
3,00
10,00
14,00
8,00
5,70
13,00
17,00
15,00
21,00
19,00
18,00
16,00
20,00
22,00

0,00
3,00
11,70
8,00
5,70
15,00
18,00
13,00
10,00
16,00
14,00
17,00
19,00
23,00
20,00
23,00

T-Pts T-Rank
0,00 1
14,70 2
14,70 3
18,00 4
19,70 5
23,00 6
-

8

9

23,70

26,00

27,00

31,00 10
35,00 11
36,00 12
37,00 13
39,00 14
40,00 15
45,00 16
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